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Ip: 29 112023 yl-763/sDSUV/EXAM/2023 

15.12.2023 

18.12.2023 

21.12.2023 

23.12.2023 

26.12.2023 

29.12.2023 

qEwftar o4 (sif-ri) 

2. gerfq| 
3. fdrsfeor| 

HHq- G: 09:00 q H 11:30 qo gã 

5. HErUH qotHftT (RIT/ fa)I 

8. afe sft | 

Human Resource Management 

Cost Accounting 

Computer Application In Business 

Marketing Management 

Banking And Insurance 

Entrepreneurship 

to (to Gro taraa) 

tto (ato o sraraa) 


